

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14407/2011

SONIA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29537 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 09/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Preshit Surshe, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Preshit Surshe, Adv.
Mr. Devvrat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners have to file outcome of dasti service on
or before 6.2.2012.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till
then.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd